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Material of housing Plastic ABS

Light source
Color of housing
Unit per box (Pcs)
Gtin

Electrical data
Frequency (Hz)
Voltage (V)
Power (W)

Type Of
Connection

Power factor

Integrated LED
White/silver

1
7393771026410

50-60
100-240
10

AC adaptor

=0.90

Combus LED desklamp 10W
white/silver

Article number 507502

Photometric data

Light distribution Direct
Beam description Very wide
Efficacy (Im/W) 60

Flux (Im) 600

Installation data

Installation

(surface) VEklE

Length cable (m) 1.5

Technical data

IP class IP20
Compliance CE; REACH

Measurements

Length (mm) 400
Height/depth (mm) 420
Net weight (kg) 1.1

With subject to technical changes*
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