



## Combus LED desklamp 10W white/silver

Article number 507502

**Photometric data** 

Height/depth (mm) 420

Net weight (kg)

Product feature	
Material of housing	Plastic ABS
Light source	Integrated LED
Color of housing	White/silver
Unit per box (Pcs)	1
Gtin	7393771026410

Electrical data	
Frequency (Hz)	50-60
Voltage (V)	100-240
Power (W)	10
Type Of Connection	AC adaptor
Power factor	≥0.90

Light distribution	Direct
Beam description	Very wide
Efficacy (lm/W)	60
Flux (lm)	600
Installation data	
Installation (surface)	Table
Length cable (m)	1.5
Technical data	
IP class	IP20
Compliance	CE; REACH
Measurements	
Length (mm)	400